CITY: OAKDALE
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$11,679,354
$40,458,256
$4,786,109
$17,548,734
$10,309,121
$5,635,877
$19,245,416
$5,433,142
$75,893,736
$84,892,792
$34,167,557
$35,270,715
$3,684,009
$7,836,089
$93,547,048
$15,634,925
$7,352,556
$392,082
$1,366,432
$3,549,853
$4,030,940
$2,276,033
$49,302,652
$16,504,689
$10,318,066
$405,330
$14,802,867
$5,410,810
$29,994,035
$5,948,727
$2,062,391
$126,735,136

$746,475,479

ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$0
$1,745,763
$91,784
$2,903,286
$919,671
$39,351
$9,127,852
$5,078,288
$47,619,385
$60,039,503
$12,610,013
$3,170,002
$828,626
$5,691,177
$55,345,566
$5,279,769
$1,106,618
$0

$248,891
$53,065
$107,337
$1,820,124
$12,327,978
$4,797,260
$99,977
$20,000
$14,594,997
$5,348,792
$28,179,088
$2,841,358
$1,257,983
$10,428,482

$293,721,986

SALES TAX

$0
$113,472
$5,966
$188,713
$59,780
$2,557
$593,310
$330,086
$3,095,262
$3,902,622
$1,017,944
$206,055
$53,863
$369,930
$3,597,462
$343,184
$71,928

$0

$16,178
$3,448
$6,978
$118,307
$801,313
$311,820
$6,499
$1,300
$954,677
$351,877
$1,967,604
$184,686
$81,772
$677,852

$19,436,445

USE TAX

$1,400
$145,076

$761,671
$1,227,840

TOTAL TAX

$1,400
$258,548
$6,013
$188,713
$60,305
$2,560
$597,459
$333,422
$3,134,148
$3,948,472
$1,018,161
$219,709
$53,868
$371,923
$3,656,165
$345,506
$73,261

$0

$18,808
$10,491
$9,318
$118,319
$812,295
$316,502
$6,499
$1,300
$963,998
$352,208
$2,076,750
$186,032
$82,609
$1,439,523

$20,664,285
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